COVID-19 ALERT!

MIZORAM IDSP BULLETIN ™

Directorate of Health Services, Aizawl : Mizoram

rIssue No.849l Dt.14.7.2022 Thursday \S:OOPM

COVID-19 MIZORAM STATUS—UPDATE

= I
.] Last 24 hours |

‘ NEWLY ADDED

B |
‘ CUMULATIVE TILL

14.7.2022 | 14.7.2022 |
a7 19,42,904 |
| Confir?-eodgositive | 2 30,229 '
| Dist;{lgged ‘.2,28,575 (99.26%
| Deaths l \ ' 70 9 . (.(?.31%)[
| Acti]\ieo Cgses ‘ ‘ 9 4 ] (0.41%)L



| COVID-19 SAMPLE TEST_REPORT
14.7.2022 (5:00PM) Last 24hours

NO.OF SAMPLE ||

| LAB./RAQT TESTED 1| CUMULATIVE

culstiEnaE | | 58

| RT—PCR::' 3 ___'__ 3,73,486
TrueNat-PCR | 1 . 93,104

| Rapid Antigen Test | 623 | 14,62,227 |

' FIA Antigen Test | o | 14,029 |

. — =— -
TOTAL 627 19,42,904

COVID-19 POSITIVE UPDATE
14.7.2022 (5:00PM) Last 24hours

LAB./RAGT || NO.OFPOSITIVE |

CUMULATIVE

;OutsideMionar;_ | 1 -

_ mecr | 0 | 40,930
TrueNat-PCR [i O | 11:849 |

'_ Rapid Anigen Test | 105_' 174,808

| FIA Antigen Test | 0 | 2641

4 [ [ |
TOTAL 105 2,30,229
Daily Positivity 16.75%
IDSP BULLETIN , H&FW DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM



MIZORAM COVID-19 DISTRICT WISE CASES UPDATE
14.7.2022 (5:00PM) LAST 24 HOURS

NAME OF
DISTRICT

AlIZAWL
CHAMPHAI
HNAHTHIAL
KHAWZAWL
KOLASIB
LAWNGTLAI
LUNGLEI
MAMIT
SAITUAL
SERCHHIP

SIAHA

TOTAL

TOTAL
CASES

123630

10806

4017

6109

12245

9158

21149

14512

7524

14133

6946

NO. OF
DISCHARG

ED

122689

10731

4002

6095

12176

9130

20866

14439

7475

14048

6924

NO. NO. OF DATE OF
OF ACTIVE  LAST CASE
CASES  REPORTED
449 Aoy 2027
32 43  13.7.2022
8 I 13.7.2022
5 9 (ISEE 2022
43 26 1002027
28 0 28.6.2022
49 zepl 27 077
22 51  09.7.2022
14 B 2027
35 508 02022
2l ik 10.7.2022

2028 Zaslens) e skl

Sd/- Dr.Pachuau Lalmalsawma
State Nodal Officer,IDSP
Directorate of Health Services
Mizoram:Aizawl



